Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy Annual
Report July 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020
Report by Gender

ACRC TOTAL 569
ACRC Female 192
ACRC Male 376
ACRC Unknown 1
CIT TOTAL 61
CIT Female 15
CIT Male 46
CVRC TOTAL 208
CVRC Female 81
CVRC Male 127
ELARC TOTAL 291
ELARC Female 94
ELARC Male 197
FDLRC TOTAL 210
FDLRC Female 60
FDLRC Male 150
FNRC TOTAL 366
FNRC Female 144
FNRC Male 222
GGRC TOTAL 159
GGRC Female 52
GGRC Male 107
HRC TOTAL 161
HRC Female 36
HRC Male 124
HRC Unknown 1
IRC TOTAL 423
IRC Female 146
IRC Male 276
IRC Unknown 1
KRC TOTAL 196
KRC Female 76
KRC Male 118
KRC Unknown 2

NBRC TOTAL 291



NBRC
NBRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCOC
RCOC
RCOC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
SARC
SARC
SARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
VMRC
VMRC
VMRC
VMRC
WRC
WRC

Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female

115
176
313
100
209

381
135
245

233
66
167
144
60
83

288
92
196
296
91
205
232
92
140
236
80
156
240
86
153

646
253
390

273
98



WRC Male 174
WRC Unknown 1
Report Totals 6,168



	Client Gender - Number of Clien

