Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy Annual Report July 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020 Report by Gender

ACRC	TOTAL	569
ACRC	Female	192
ACRC	Male	376
ACRC	Unknown	1
CIT	TOTAL	61
CIT	Female	15
CIT	Male	46
CVRC	TOTAL	208
CVRC	Female	81
CVRC	Male	127
ELARC	TOTAL	291
ELARC	Female	94
ELARC	Male	197
FDLRC	TOTAL	210
FDLRC	Female	60
FDLRC	Male	150
FNRC	TOTAL	366
FNRC	Female	144
FNRC	Male	222
GGRC	TOTAL	159
GGRC	Female	52
GGRC	Male	107
HRC	TOTAL	161
HRC	Female	36
HRC	Male	124
HRC	Unknown	1
IRC	TOTAL	423
IRC	Female	146
IRC	Male	276
IRC	Unknown	1
KRC	TOTAL	196
KRC	Female	76
KRC	Male	118
KRC	Unknown	2
NBRC	TOTAL	291

NBRC NBRC NLACRC	Female Male TOTAL	115 176 313
NLACRC	Female	100
NLACRC	Male	209
NLACRC	Unknown	4
RCEB	TOTAL	381
RCEB	Female	135
RCEB	Male	245
RCEB	Unknown	1
RCOC	TOTAL	233
RCOC	Female	66
RCOC	Male	167
RCRC	TOTAL	144
RCRC	Female	60
RCRC	Male	83
RCRC	Unknown	1
SARC	TOTAL	288
SARC	Female	92
SARC	Male	196
SCLARC	TOTAL	296
SCLARC	Female	91
SCLARC	Male	205
SDRC	TOTAL	232
SDRC	Female	92
SDRC	Male	140
SGPRC	TOTAL	236
SGPRC	Female	80
SGPRC	Male	156
TCRC	TOTAL	240
TCRC	Female	86
TCRC	Male	153
TCRC	Unknown	1
VMRC	TOTAL	646
VMRC	Female	253
VMRC	Male	390
VMRC	Unknown	3
WRC	TOTAL	273
WRC	Female	98

WRC	Male	174
WRC	Unknown	1
Report Totals		6,168